Kreisliga Herren 16.Spieltag

Schlechtsart 2413
Simson Suhl II 2622
Rieth III 2470
Harras 11 2452
Breitenbach 2508
Beinerstadt 2503
Gompertshausen IIT 2415
Eishausen 2440
Nachholspiel:

Romhild 2397
Eintracht Suhl 2495
Schlechtsart 2446
Rieth III 2401
Tabelle:

Platz Mannschaft

1.

2. KSV Simson Suhl II

3. SV Empor Eishausen

4. SV Eintracht Rieth III

5. SV 04 Wacker Harras II
6. KSV 91 Schlechtsart

7. TSV 1860 Romhild

8. Suhler KSC Eintracht 63
9. TSV 1900 Beinerstadt
10. SG Vessertal Breitenbach
G.-H.

H. Hackel

Internetadresse: helmuthackel @ gmx.de

Biittner
Haase

Mausolf
Ebert

Heerlein
Erdenbrecher

Baumhidmmel
Schauerhammer

Matthai
Wernicke

Biihling
Stiimer

431
471

433
453

476
439

452
426

419
447

445
451

Spiele Punkte

TSV 1908 Gompertshausen III 16 28 :

16 26 :
16 20 :
16 18 :
16 16 :
16 14 :
16 12 :
16 10:
16 8:
16 8:

4
6

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
24

A-Kegel

19962
20103
19211
19493
19460
19143
19232
19054
19588
18476



